1998 Gross Operating Revenue — Telecom: IXC

UTILITY

AMERITECH COMMUNICATIONS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

ASTAC LONG DISTANCE, INC.
ALASKA POWER & TELEPHONE COMPANY

GENERAL COMMUNICATION, INC. D/B/A GCI
COMMUNICATION CORPORATION, AND GCI
MTA LONG DISTANCE, INC.

TELALASKA LONG DISTANCE, INC. D/B/A TELALASKA
UNICOM, INC.
TOTAL

NET PLANT

NR
$12,666
$9,425
NR

$10,623
NR
$235,834
$268,548

GROSS REVENUE

$27,959
$3,705
$111,750
$160,066,000

$1,279,505
$181,615
$303,180
$161,973,714

NET INCOME

($31,044)
($62,639)
($47,475)
$51,464,000

($404,909)
($75,643)
$171,335
$51,013,625



